Results are final as of 20:24 on September 18, 2019

Bank Holiday Trophy 2019

Up River YC

Overall

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: PY, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Boat
1st Starship
2nd  Alfonso
3rd

4th Mijolnir
5th Louise
6th

7th

Class
Enterprise
Lightning 368
Laser
Lightning 368
Lightning 368
Comet Zero

Lightning 368

SailNo
16036
294
204005
428
325
194
324

HelmName

Matt Pickett

Jamie Cornwell-Stevens
Tom Broomfield

Simon Hopkins

Paul Beven

Pat Harris

Matt Harwood-White

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
www.sailwave.com

CrewName PY

1116
1159
1098
1159
1159
1280

May 1

3.0
2.0
5.0
1.0
4.0

6.0

May 2
1.0

2.0

3.0

8.0 DNF
8.0 DNF

8.0 DNF

1159 8.0 DNF 8.0 DNF

Total
4.0
4.0
8.0
9.0
12.0
14.0
16.0

Nett
4.0
4.0
8.0
9.0
12.0
14.0
16.0


http://www.sailwave.com/
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