Bank Holiday Trophy 2019

Up River YC

Results are final as of 20:24 on September 18, 2019

Overall

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: PY, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Boat	Class	SailNo	HelmName	CrewName	PY	May 1	May 2	Total	Nett
1st	Starship	Enterprise	16036	Matt Pickett		1116	3.0	1.0	4.0	4.0
2nd	Alfonso	Lightning 368	294	Jamie Cornwell-Stevens		1159	2.0	2.0	4.0	4.0
3rd		Laser	204005	Tom Broomfield		1098	5.0	3.0	8.0	8.0
4th	Mjolnir	Lightning 368	428	Simon Hopkins		1159	1.0	8.0 DNF	9.0	9.0
5th	Louise	Lightning 368	325	Paul Beven		1159	4.0	8.0 DNF	12.0	12.0
6th		Comet Zero	194	Pat Harris		1280	6.0	8.0 DNF	14.0	14.0
7th		Lightning 368	324	Matt Harwood-White		1159	8.0 DNF	8.0 DNF	16.0	16.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1 www.sailwave.com